Replace approximately nine hundred sixty linear feet (960 LF) of six-inch (6 in) 
water line including gate valves, related pavement repair and service reconnections, and all 
associated appurtenances, to include administration and engineering services and fees. 
US Hwy 77 Area: Replace approximately two-thousand four hundred linear feet (2,400 LF) of six-
inch (6 in) water line including gate valves, fire hydrants, boring and steel casing, related 
pavement repair and service reconnections and all associated appurtenances, to include 
administration and engineering services and fees. 

Project Locations: